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Being a leading first generation private sector 
non-life insurance company in Bangladesh, 
Reliance Insurance Limited was incorporated 
in 1988. The company was subsequently listed 
with Dhaka and Chittagong Stock Exchanges 
in 1995. Reliance transacts all classes of non-
life insurance business and its turnover was 
BDT 3,140.35 million in 2021. The Company 
carries its insurance activities through 
thirty-two branches across the country. 
Reliance received a Surveillance Rating of 
“AAA (Triple A)” (Stable outlook) from CRISL 
based on its sound financial performance 
and claim paying ability. Reliance has an 
authorized capital of BDT 2,000 million and 
paid-up capital of BDT 1,051.61 million. 
Shares of the company are traded in both 
Dhaka Stock Exchange and Chittagong Stock 
Exchange and are listed in the “A” category. 
The company has a total market capitalization 
of approximately BDT 9,202 million as at 
December 31, 2021.

In 34 years of its operations, Reliance’s 
business growth has been consistently 
impressive over the years. From a few million 
Taka at the start up stage, the Gross Premium 
of the Company is now over BDT 3.00 billion 
in 2021. The Shareholders equity has also 
grown impressively to BDT 6.77 billion in 
2021. With this outstanding performance, 
Reliance Insurance Limited has indeed set a 
new benchmark in the Insurance industry of 
Bangladesh.

The company is flexible and responsive, in 
their approach towards satisfying clients by 
providing them with what they want, when 
they want it in accordance with their needs. 
Reliance Insurance has reliably been able to 
capture a huge portion of insurance portfolio 
of the leading local business conglomerates 
and MNC’s present in Bangladesh.

RELIANCE INSURANCE 
The reliable insurer

“We want to continue 
healthy business practices 

with ethical values, 
towards our clients 
providing the finest 

services; as well as ensuring 
better communication 
with all regulators and 

stakeholders.”

Md. Khaled Mamun 

FCII (UK)

Chief Executive Officer

Winner of the 21st ICAB National 

Award for Best Presented Annual 

Reports 2020
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Gross Premium Income

Net Premium Income

Net Profit Before Tax

Net Profit After Tax

EPS

Paid up Capital

Shareholders’ Fund

Total Assets

NAVPS

2017

2,572.67

1,237.65

630.47

456.50

4.78

869.9

5,543.10

8,230.75

57.98

2018

2,689.26

1,312.49

694.43

498.13

4.43

956.01

5,814.10

8,804.50

55.29

2019

3,000.47

1,324.70

849.76

585.42

5.57

1,051.61

5,531.93

8,999.72

52.60

2020

2,937.12

1,062.50

770.48

548.18

5.21

1,051.61

6,386.90

10,277.90

60.73

2021

3,140.35

1,148.87

836.86

587.81

5.59

1,051.61

6,771.16

11,082.88

64.39
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