



RELIANCE INSURANCE

The reliable insurer

“



“We want to continue healthy business practices with ethical values, towards our clients providing the finest services; as well as ensuring better communication with all regulators and stakeholders.”

Md. Khaled Mamun
FCII (UK)
Chief Executive Officer



Winner of the 21st ICAB National Award for Best Presented Annual Reports 2020

Being a leading first generation private sector non-life insurance company in Bangladesh, Reliance Insurance Limited was incorporated in 1988. The company was subsequently listed with Dhaka and Chittagong Stock Exchanges in 1995. Reliance transacts all classes of non-life insurance business and its turnover was BDT 3,140.35 million in 2021. The Company carries its insurance activities through thirty-two branches across the country. Reliance received a Surveillance Rating of “AAA (Triple A)” (Stable outlook) from CRISL based on its sound financial performance and claim paying ability. Reliance has an authorized capital of BDT 2,000 million and paid-up capital of BDT 1,051.61 million. Shares of the company are traded in both Dhaka Stock Exchange and Chittagong Stock Exchange and are listed in the “A” category. The company has a total market capitalization of approximately BDT 9,202 million as at December 31, 2021.

In 34 years of its operations, Reliance’s business growth has been consistently impressive over the years. From a few million Taka at the start up stage, the Gross Premium of the Company is now over BDT 3.00 billion in 2021. The Shareholders equity has also grown impressively to BDT 6.77 billion in 2021. With this outstanding performance, Reliance Insurance Limited has indeed set a new benchmark in the Insurance industry of Bangladesh.

The company is flexible and responsive, in their approach towards satisfying clients by providing them with what they want, when they want it in accordance with their needs. Reliance Insurance has reliably been able to capture a huge portion of insurance portfolio of the leading local business conglomerates and MNC’s present in Bangladesh.



ବ୍ରିଲାଣ୍ଡ୍ ଇନ୍ସର୍ଯ୍ୟୁନ୍ସନ୍ ଲିମିଟ୍ୟୁୱେ
RELIANCE INSURANCE LIMITED



BUSINESS PERFORMANCE (2017-2021)

Figures in Million Taka

PARTICULARS	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Gross Premium Income	2,572.67	2,689.26	3,000.47	2,937.12	3,140.35
Net Premium Income	1,237.65	1,312.49	1,324.70	1,062.50	1,148.87
Net Profit Before Tax	630.47	694.43	849.76	770.48	836.86
Net Profit After Tax	456.50	498.13	585.42	548.18	587.81
EPS	4.78	4.43	5.57	5.21	5.59
Paid up Capital	869.9	956.01	1,051.61	1,051.61	1,051.61
Shareholders' Fund	5,543.10	5,814.10	5,531.93	6,386.90	6,771.16
Total Assets	8,230.75	8,804.50	8,999.72	10,277.90	11,082.88
NAVPS	57.98	55.29	52.60	60.73	64.39